
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
63 
46 
16 
12 
96 
8 

72 
9 

11 
3 

80 
56 

34 

Name 
Philip Tängerstad 
Lukas Rörborn 
Stefan Fransson 
Patrik Tidström 
Tommy Wikström 
Lukas Engman 
Molle Molin 
David Jaktlund 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Dante Tallgren 
Tommy Lingvall 
Milton Grans 

Hugo Viklund 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

13 

Total Tm 
11:00.768 
11:02.036 
11:25.528 
11:26.935 
11:36.401 
11:36.926 
11:37.560 
11:02.803 
11:04.540 
11:05.031 
11:44.178 
11:19.114 

10:03.355 

Diff 

1.268 
24.760 
26.167 
35.633 
36.158 
36.792 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

1.268 
23.492 
1.407 
9.466 
0.525 
0.634 
1 Lap 
1.737 
0.491 

39.147 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
38.824 
38.778 
40.104 
40.222 
40.785 
40.802 
41.004 
41.536 
41.475 
40.222 
40.024 
45.325 

40.072 

In Lap 
12 
12 
8 
5 

12 
12 
12 
13 
13 
9 
8 
3 

10 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Uppvidinge MK 
Skövde MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Karlskoga MF 
Skövde MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Skövde MK 
Filip Backlund Motorförening 
SMK Gävle 
Enköpings MK 

SMK Hedemora 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.268 

Avg. Speed 

67,176 

Best Lap Tm 

38.778 

Best Speed 

76,311 

Best Lap by 

46 - Lukas Rörborn 
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RM1 Västerås 
MiniRR Senior 

Final2, 15varv 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:16:31 

Hälla Ring 0,822 km 
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