

**RM1 Västerås**
**Sorted on Laps**

MiniRR Senior

Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Final2, 15varv

2025-05-11 14:40

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:16:31

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	63	Philip Tängerstad	15	11:00.768			38.824	12	SMK Västerås Karting	
2	46	Lukas Rörborn	15	11:02.036	1.268	1.268	38.778	12	SMK Västerås Karting	
3	16	Stefan Fransson	15	11:25.528	24.760	23.492	40.104	8	Uppvidinge MK	
4	12	Patrik Tidström	15	11:26.935	26.167	1.407	40.222	5	Skövde MK	
5	96	Tommy Wikström	15	11:36.401	35.633	9.466	40.785	12	SMK Hedemora	
6	8	Lukas Engman	15	11:36.926	36.158	0.525	40.802	12	Karlskoga MF	
7	72	Molle Molin	15	11:37.560	36.792	0.634	41.004	12	Skövde MK	
8	9	David Jaktlund	14	11:02.803	1 Lap	1 Lap	41.536	13	SMK Västerås Karting	
9	11	Johnny Härnströmer	14	11:04.540	1 Lap	1.737	41.475	13	Skövde MK	
10	3	Dante Tallgren	14	11:05.031	1 Lap	0.491	40.222	9	Filip Backlund Motorfören	
11	80	Tommy Lingvall	14	11:44.178	1 Lap	39.147	40.024	8	SMK Gävle	
12	56	Milton Grans	13	11:19.114	2 Laps	1 Lap	45.325	3	Enköpings MK	
Not classified										
DNF	34	Hugo Viklund	13	10:03.355	DNF		40.072	10	SMK Hedemora	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.268	67,176	38.778	76,311	46 - Lukas Rörborn

Tidtagning &amp; Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker

[www.mylaps.com](http://www.mylaps.com)

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing